Cattlemen Association

CVCA SPECIAL WEANED
VIRGINIA QUALITY ASSURED
FEEDER CALF SALE

Thursday, August 1, 2024 - 6:00 p.m.

Farmersville Fire Company | 74 E Farmersville Rd. Ephrata, PA

Approximately 4,800 head are expected to sell. Further questions about the cattle may be directed to the contact listed
for each load for sale or by contacting:
Gary Vance 540-622-4889
Steve Hopkins 540-205-7798
Clay Jackson 703-772-5132
Morgan Croft 434-485-2487

+ To participate as a bidder for the sale, please call 540-672-1760 by 5:00 p.m. on sale day to obtain a bidder number if
you have not already been given one by Steve Hopkins.

+ *Important! Please do not use any permanent bidder number from VCC or VCA without verifying the number is
available for this sale.

+ Bidders may then participate in the Tel-0-Auction by dialing 1-800-309-2350 and using passcode 4505513#
when prompted. The sale will also be broadcast on DVAuction.com. You must request permission to bid on our
sale through DVAuction if you have not already done so. Please join the sale by 6:00 p.m. and use your phone’s
mute button when not bidding. All transactions will be handled by Virginia Cattle Company. 10 cents upside and
downsideslide on first 25 Ibs after the weight window with a 25 Ib. weight stop on upside. $.05/cwt deduction on
red calves in commingled loads.

CVCA Quality Assured Feeder Cattle videos are on YouTube. These videos can be viewed through the following link:
www.tinyurl.com/cvca2024 or at www.cvcacattle.com. Videos of commingled loads do not necessarily represent exact
cattle on loads.

All calves in the sale are Virginia Quality Assured! Health Program: Double vaccinated for 7-way Clostridials and
Modified-Live Viruses (IBR, P13, BRSV, BVD | & I1), Pasteurella, Pink Eye, & Dewormed with an Ivermectrin and white
wormer. All cattle are implanted unless stated otherwise. All Bl products used unless stated otherwise. All calves
weaned for 60+ Days.

Conference Call Number: 1-800-309-2350 Pass Code: 4505513#
Please go to: www.cvcacattle.com or DVAuction.com for updates.



Lot1
Lot 1
Lot 2
Lot 3
Lot 4
Lot 5
Lot 6
Lot 7
Lot 8
Lot 9
Lot 10
Lot 11
Lot 12
Lot 13
Lot 14
Lot 15
Lot 16
Lot 17
Lot 18
Lot 19
Lot 20
Lot 21
Lot 22
Lot 23
Lot 24
Lot 25
Lot 26
Lot 27
Lot 28
Lot 29
Lot 30
Lot 31
Lot 32
Lot 33
Lot 34
Lot 35
Lot 36
Lot 37
Lot 38
Lot 39
Lot 40
Lot 41
Lot 42
Lot 43
Lot 44
Lot 45
Lot 46

Load
68 Steers
76 Steers
74 Steers
78 Steers
74 Steers
75 Steers
73 Steers
75 Steers
70 Steers
70 Steers
70 Steers
68 Steers
69 Steers
67 Steers
68 Steers
65 Steers
66 Steers
60 Steers
130 Steers
132 Steers
64 Steers
65 Steers
129 Steers
64 Steers
60 Steers
60 Steers
62 Steers
60 Steers
61 Steers
64 Steers
60 Steers
59 Steers
116 Steers
60 Steers
58 Steers
59 Steers
54 Steers
58 Steers
57 Steers
114 Steers
56 Steers
55 Steers
54 Steers
56 Steers
51 Steers
52 Steers

Wt.
575 - 600
600 - 625
620 - 645
630 - 655
640 - 665
650 - 675
650 - 675
665 - 690
675 - 700
690 - 715
695 - 720
710 - 735
715 - 740
715 - 730
720 - 745
720 - 745
715 - 740
735 - 760
735 - 760
740 - 765
750 - 775
750 - 775
770 - 795
770 - 795
770 - 795
785 - 810
790 - 815
800 - 825
810 - 835
815 - 840
820 - 845
810 - 835
820 - 845
825 - 850
830 - 855
840 - 865
840 - 865
845 - 870
850 - 875
865 - 890
875 - 900
880 - 905
890 - 915
890 - 915
930 - 965
940 - 965

Producer
Olde Dominion Comingle Cattle
Old Mountain Farm & Lee Durrer
Commingled Cattle From Radiant
Nicholson, Maxey, Adams

Lee Durrer
Cedar Grove Farm and Bill Vernon
Olde Dominion Comingle Cattle
G & E Farms
Commingled Cattle From Radiant
Old Mountain Farm & Mountainview Farm
Riverview Farms Cattle, LLC
Monk Sanford & James Kean

Lee Durrer
Calhoun Cattle
Cox Farm
Commingled Cattle From Radiant
Diamond S Farm, Eddie Shelton
East Belmont Farm
Olde Dominion Comingle Cattle
Maxey Farms, Inc
Old Mountain Farm & Mountainview Farm
Adams, Johnson, Nicholson
G & E Farms
Cedar Grove Farm and Bill Vernon
Commingled Cattle From Radiant
Olde Dominion Comingle Cattle
Old Mountain Farm & Mountainview Farm
Calhoun Cattle

Lee Durrer
Cox Farm
James Kean

Diamond S Farm, Eddie Shelton
Olde Dominion Comingle Cattle
George Jones

Riverview Farms Cattle, LLC
Maxey Farms, Inc
Commingled Cattle From Radiant
Adams, Johnson, Nicholson

Lee Vernon and Mark Fisher
G & E Farms
Old Mountain Farm & Mountainview Farm
Calhoun Cattle
Cox Farm

BMW Farm
Olde Dominion Comingle Cattle
BMW Farm
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Price

316.00
288.00
281.00
295.00

293.00

288.00

278.00

286.00

283.00

279.00

290.00

290.00
~ 291,00
285.00
297.00
272.50
288.00
278.00
T 271.00
300.00/296.00
" 272,00
281.00
299.00
270.00
26800

256.00

265.00

266.00

258.50

265.00

255.50
269.00
256.00
269.00
260.00
263.00.
248.00
250.00
248.00

264.00

250.00
256.00
247.50
255.00
248.00
254.00
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Lot
Lot 47
Lot 48
Lot 49
Lot 50
Lot 51
Lot 52
Lot 53
Lot 54
Lot 55
Lot 56
Lot 57
Lot 58
Lot 59
Lot 60
Lot 61
Lot 62
Lot 63
Lot 64
Lot 65
Lot 66

Thursday, August 1, 2024 CVCA Sale Sheet Summary For Heifers

Load
88 Heifers
82 Heifers
79 Heifers
80 Heifers
77 Heifers
75 Heifers
77 Heifers
74 Heifers
74 Heifers
72 Heifers
151 Heifers
72 Heifers
70 Heifers
69 Heifers
68 Heifers
67 Heifers
132 Heifers
64 Heifers
62 Heifers
57 Heifers

Wt.
560 - 585
560 - 585
615 - 640
620 - 645
635 - 660
640 - 665
640 - 665
655 - 680
660 - 685
665 - 690
670 - 695
675 - 700
690 - 715
710- 735
720 - 745
740 - 765
740 - 765
760 - 785
790 - 815
850 - 875

Producer
Commingled Cattle from Radiant
Olde Dominion Comingle Cattle
Adams, Johnson, Nicholson

Lee Durrer
G & E Farms

Maxey Farms, Inc
Commingled Cattle from Radiant
James Kean & Monk Sanford
Old Mountain Farm & Mountainview Farm
Riverview Farms Cattle, LLC
Olde Dominion Comingle Cattle
Calhoun Cattle

Lee Durrer
G & E Farms
Adams, Johnson, Nicholson
Commingled Cattle from Radiant
Olde Dominion Comingle Cattle
Old Mountain Farm & Mountainview Farm
BMW Farm
Olde Dominion Comingle Cattle

Price

272.00
264.00
261.00
262.00

268.50

279.00

253.50

250.00

259.00

260.00

246.50

263.00
266.00
265.00
245.00
237.50
237.50
" 244.00
"~ 229.00
T 21950

Thank you for you support! Next year's CVCA sale will be held Thursday, August 7, 2024
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